





58,500 | 2015 $9.9250 $580,612.5000 12,476,000
16

16,500 | 2015 $9.9300 $163,845.0000 12,492,500
16

27,500 | 2015 $9.9350 $273,212.5000 12,520,000
16

20,500 | 2015 $9.9400 $203,770.0000 12,540,500
16

22,000 | 2015 $9.9450 $218,790.0000 12,562,500

16







4,000 | 2015 $10.0800 $40,320.0000 12,949,500
16

500 | 2015 $10.0900 $5,045.0000 12,950,000
16

66,500 | 2015 $10.1000 | $671,650.0000 13,016,500
16

32,000 | 2015 $10.1100 | $323,520.0000 13,048,500
16

36,500




10,500 | 2015 $10.1900 | $106,995.0000 13,222,000
16

27,500 | 2015 $10.2000 | $280,500.0000 13,249,500
16

5,500 | 2015 $10.2200 $56,210.0000 13,255,000

16







